
AWAY HOME

Thursday, December 4

4:00pm Halifax Muhlenberg

4:00pm Lampeter Strasburg Muhlenberg

4:30pm Reading Milton Hershey

4:30pm Exeter Governor Mifflin

Friday, December 5

4:15pm Cumberland Valley Wilson

4:15pm Dallastown Wilson

Monday, December 8

5:00pm Schuylkill Valley Reading

Tuesday, December 9

4:00pm Wilson Muhlenberg

4:00pm Exeter Souderton

4:30pm Daniel Boone Governor Mifflin

4:30pm Twin Valley Governor Mifflin

4:30pm Twin Valley Daniel Boone at Governor Mifflin

Thursday, December 11

4:00pm Muhlenberg Ephrata

4:30pm Upper Perkiomen Schuylkill Valley

5:00pm Wilson Reading

Tuesday, December 16

4:00pm Reading Muhlenberg

4:30pm Governor Mifflin Schuylkill Valley

Thursday, December 18

BOYS & GIRLS SWIMMING

BOYS & GIRLS SWIMMING

BOYS & GIRLS SWIMMING

BOYS & GIRLS SWIMMING

BOYS & GIRLS SWIMMING

BOYS & GIRLS SWIMMING

BOYS & GIRLS SWIMMING



4:00pm Exeter Hershey

4:00pm Exeter Palmyra at Hershey

4:15pm Manheim Township Wilson

4:30pm Hempfield Governor Mifflin

Saturday, December 20

11:00am Franklin & Marshall Invitational

11:00am Reading Hazleton

Tuesday, December 23

4:30pm Schuylkill Valley Blue Mountain

Saturday, January 3

TBA Bucknell University Invitational

Tuesday, January 6

4:15pm Daniel Boone Wilson

4:30pm Exeter Schuylkill Valley

4:30pm Muhlenberg Governor Mifflin

5:00pm Central Dauphin Reading

Thursday, January 8

4:30pm Hershey Governor Mifflin

Saturday, January 10

10:30am Wilson Relays

Tuesday, January 13

4:15pm Exeter Wilson

4:15pm Twin Valley Wilson

4:15pm Twin Valley Exeter at Wilson

Thursday, January 15

4:00pm Exeter Muhlenberg

4:30pm Daniel Boone Schuylkill Valley

4:30pm Twin Valley Schuylkill Valley

4:30pm Governor Mifflin Cumberland Valley

5:00pm Chambersburg Reading

Friday, January 16

BOYS & GIRLS SWIMMING

BOYS & GIRLS SWIMMING

BOYS & GIRLS SWIMMING

BOYS & GIRLS SWIMMING

BOYS & GIRLS SWIMMING

BOYS & GIRLS SWIMMING

BOYS & GIRLS SWIMMING

BOYS & GIRLS SWIMMING

BOYS & GIRLS SWIMMING



4:15pm Emmaus Wilson

Tuesday, January 20

4:30pm Wilson Schuylkill Valley

5:00pm Daniel Boone Reading

5:00pm Twin Valley Reading

Thursday, January 22

4:00pm Daniel Boone Muhlenberg

4:00pm Twin Valley Muhlenberg

4:00pm Daniel Boone Exeter at Reading

4:30pm Reading Governor Mifflin

Saturday, January 24

9:00am Exeter Muhlenberg Invitational

Tuesday, January 27

4:00pm Schuylkill Valley Muhlenberg

4:15pm Governor Mifflin Wilson

5:00pm Exeter Reading

Thursday, January 29

4:15pm Hershey Wilson

Friday, January 30

5:00pm Schuylkill Valley Boiling Springs

Saturday, January 31

TBA Muhlenberg Parkland Invitational

BOYS & GIRLS SWIMMING

BOYS & GIRLS SWIMMING

BOYS & GIRLS SWIMMING

BOYS & GIRLS SWIMMING

BOYS & GIRLS SWIMMING

BOYS & GIRLS SWIMMING

BOYS & GIRLS SWIMMING


